ANAKOINQ2H ANMOTEAEZMATQN "TEBA" 2015

MINAKAYZ ANAKOINQZEQN AMOTEAEXMATQON MNMPOX ETAIPOYZ
2ZYMIMPA=H : 22 M.E.NPEBEZAZ

ETAIPOZ : 9089 AHMOZ NAPTAZ

1289558 Eykpibnke
1310832 ATtroppipBnke
1321243 ATtroppipBnke

1321272 Eykpibnke
1322017 Eykpibnke
1324418 Eykpifnke

1330179 ATtroppipBnke
1332892 ATToppipOnKE

1334352 Eykpibnke
1335843 ATtroppipBnke
1337674 EykpiBnke
1337928 ATtroppipbnke
1340454 EykpiBnke
1340912 Eykpionke
1348202 Eykpibnke
1352083 Eykpibnke
1357418 EykpiBnke
1358497 EvykpiBnke
1359085 Eykpibnke
1359596 ATtroppipBnke
1364629 EykpiBnke
1369373 Eykpibnke
1370308 ATtToppipbnke
1370562 EykpiBnke
1370877 EykpiBnke
1370900 EykpiBnke
1371422 EykpiBnke
1376355 EykpiBnke
1376501 Eykpifnke
1389672 EykpiBnke
1395720 EykpiBnke
1397248 EykpiBnke
1397574 EykpiBnke
1404180 EykpiBnke
1404425 EykpiBnke
1408613 EykpiBnke
1412575 EykpiBnke
1412607 ATtroppipBnke
1413218 EykpiBnke
1419198 EykpiBnke
1421432 Evykpibnke
1421954 EykpiBnke
1422785 EykpiBnke
1425351 EykpiBnke
1429292 EvykpiBnke
1432022 EykpiBnke
1432029 EykpiBnke
1433464 EykpiBnke
1434033 Eykpibnke
1434636 Eykpifnke
1435318 EykpiBnke
1440144 EykpiOnke
1440919 Eykpibnke
1444113 Eykpifnke

1445434 ATtroppipBnke
1446908 ATtroppipbnke
1447967 Eykpibnke
1449284 ATtroppipBnke
1450132 ATToppipOnke
1452752 ATtroppiplnke
1457730 ATtroppipBnke
1457869 EvykpiBnke
1458734 Eykpibnke
1458879 EykpiBnke



1459244
1459250
1461091
1462925
1463007
1463122
1463154
1463195
1463295
1463405
1463482
1463626
1463858
1466464
1469641
1471422
1474838
1476092
1477142
1480610
1480779
1481541
1482474
1483077
1484038
1484331
1485213
1485412
1485757
1485880
1486016
1486245
1486374
1486567
1487084
1487996
1488068
1488319
1492671
1493195
1493465
1495765
1496350
1496425
1496660
1497093
1497564
1498602
1498919
1499694
1502899
1505163
1506112
1506632
1507031
1507453
1507896
1508136
1508306
1508682
1508904
1511379
1513331
1513811
1514297
1514578
1516624
1517014
1517156
1517484
1517666

EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
ATToppipOnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
ATToppPipOnKe
ATToppipOnke
Eykpibnke
ATtroppipBnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiOnke
ATToppipOnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
ATtroppipbnke
ATToppipOnke
ATToppPipPOnKE
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpifnke
ATTOpPipPOnKE
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
ATtroppipBnke
EvykpiBnke
ATtroppipbnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
ATtroppipBnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke
EykpiBnke
ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke
ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
ATToppPipOnKe
Eykpibnke
ATToppipOnKe
EykpiBnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
Eykpibnke
ATToppipOnke
ATToppipOnKe
Eykpibnke
EykpiBnke

, GAAG atroppipBnke 1 pEAOG



1517728
1517753
1517767
1517838
1517911
1518019
1518086
1518238
1518380
1518420
1518705
1519501
1519708
1519826
1520320

SYMMPAZH : (22)
ETAIPOS : (9089)

ATtroppipBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke
EykpiBnke

ATtroppipBnke

ATtroppipBnke

ATToppipOnKe
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpifnke
EvykpiBnke
EykpiBnke
Eykpifnke
Eykpionke

ATToppipOnke

M.E.NPEBEZAX
AHMOZ MNAPIrAX

>ZUvoho Aimioewv : 150,  EykpiBeioeg Aitnoeig : 112,
Qeelovpeva MEAN : 222,  AtroppipBévta MEAN : 91

AtToppipBeioeg AiTAoelg : 38



